
 

LCISD/ljs/9-28-12 

 SPLIT-SCHEDULE  
 
 
District:        

 
School Year:        

 
Building/Program:        

 
Count:       Fall          Spring 

 
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete for all students that have a split-schedule between 2 buildings/ programs. 
 
NOTE: FTE = Total Hours of Instruction for Entire Year Provided by District ÷ 1098.  
                                                                                                                                                      

 
Name (Last, First) 

 

 
Grade 

 
Name of Other 

Building/Program 

 
Total Hours of 
Instruction for 

Entire Year 
Provided by 

District 

 
Total 

Required 
Hours of 

Instruction for 
Entire Year 

 

 
FTE 

 

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       
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      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
      

 
      

 
      

      1098       

 
 

 
 

  
                                                                

TOTAL FTE 

 
      

 


